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COUNTYROUTE

TERMINI LENGTH (mi.)

SEQUATCHIE, BLEDSOE

FROM SR-8 IN SEQUATCHIE COUNTY TO SR-30, LM 15.39 IN BLEDSOE COUNTY (SUPER 2 LANE) (IA)

19.06

2077010

SR-28 (US-127)

PNO: LEAD AGENCY TDOT

TOTAL PROJECT COST $80,175,000PIN: 124104.00

PROJECT DESCRIPTION

RECONSTRUCT AND WIDEN TO 2 12 FOOT LANES AND 10 FOOT SHOULDERS. TURN LANES, CONTINUOUS LEFT TURN LANES AND 

PASSING LANES WILL BE ADDED AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS, TO BE DETERMINED DURING THE DEVELOPMENT PROCESS

REMARK IS THIS PROJECT STILL ON SCHEDULE?

TIP #:

ESTIP 20772028615

FY PNO PHASE FDCODE TOTDOLLARS FED$ STA$ LOC$

2023 2077010 PE-D NHPP 100,000 80,000 20,000 0

P a g e | 4-1ALL SCHEDULES SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY OF FUNDS
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FY: 2022 Tennessee Department of Transportation STATEWIDE Fiscal Constraint Worksheet

Date 8/8/22 Modification Number 601

Fund Code
Estimated 

Revenue
Programmed 
Funds Federal Funds State Funds Local Funds Balance

ACHSIP 30,000,000 7,600,000 0 7,600,000 0 22,400,000

ACINFRA 30,000,000 9,200,000 0 9,200,000 0 20,800,000

ACNHPP 300,300,000 233,450,000 0 233,450,000 0 66,850,000

ACSTBG 200,000,000 36,411,000 0 36,411,000 0 163,589,000

APD 85,600,000 36,800,000 36,800,000 0 0 48,800,000

CMAQ 149,022,358 5,000,000 4,000,000 1,000,000 0 144,022,358

HIP 141,862,500 8,000,000 6,400,000 1,600,000 133,862,500

HPP 4,100,154 2,400,000 1,920,000 480,000 0 1,700,154

HRRR 0 0 0 0 0 0

HSIP 72,646,671 68,396,615 61,556,954 6,839,662 0 4,250,056

HSIP-R 30,287,782 11,427,450 10,284,705 1,142,745 0 18,860,332

INFRA 700,000 700,000 700,000 0 0 0

NHFP 130,313,428 29,054,285 26,148,856 2,905,429 0 101,259,143

NHPP 931,601,308 781,120,715 647,634,644 133,486,071 0 150,480,593

PHSIP 27,223,624 5,444,563 5,444,563 0 0 21,779,061

RCTR 32,970,892 1,500,000 1,200,000 300,000 0 31,470,892

R-NHPP 115,000 115,000 92,000 23,000 0

R-PHSIP 0 0 0 0 0 0

STA 300,000,000 54,375,000 0 54,375,000 0 245,625,000

STBG 344,070,203 222,788,451 178,315,760 44,472,691 0 121,281,752

STBG-L 0 0 0 0 0 0

TAP 10,028,479 8,701,500 6,961,200 1,740,300 0 1,326,979

BEFORE MODIFICATION #601
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FY: 2022 Tennessee Department of Transportation STATEWIDE Fiscal Constraint Worksheet

Date 8/8/22 Modification Number 601

Fund Code
Estimated 

Revenue
Programmed 
Funds Federal Funds State Funds Local Funds Balance
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NHFP 130,313,428 29,054,285 26,148,856 2,905,429 0 101,259,143

NHPP 931,601,308 781,220,715 647,714,644 133,506,071 0 150,380,593

PHSIP 27,223,624 5,444,563 5,444,563 0 0 21,779,061

RCTR 32,970,892 1,500,000 1,200,000 300,000 0 31,470,892

R-NHPP 115,000 115,000 92,000 23,000 0

R-PHSIP 0 0 0 0 0 0
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FY: 2023

Date

Tennessee Department of Transportation STATEWIDE Fiscal Constraint Worksheet 
8/8/22 Modification Number 601

Fund Code
Estimated 

Revenue
Programmed 
Funds Federal Funds State Funds Local Funds Balance

ACNHPP 100,000,000 0 0 0 0 100,000,000

ACSTBG 160,000,000 140,200,000 0 140,200,000 0 19,800,000

APD 69,000 69,000 69,000 0 0 0

CMAQ 191,249,908 5,000,000 4,000,000 1,000,000 0 186,249,908

HIP 193,955,625 0 0 0 0 193,955,625

HPP 0 0 0 0 0 0

HRRR 0 0 0 0 0 0

HSIP 69,518,638 54,970,990 49,473,891 5,497,099 0 14,547,648

HSIP-R 35,806,326 1,521,000 1,368,900 152,100 0 34,285,326

NHFP 166,662,853 0 0 0 0 166,662,853

NHPP 1,274,762,043 687,979,000 559,493,200 128,485,800 0 586,783,043

PHSIP 35,949,748 5,110,250 5,110,250 0 0 30,839,498

RCTR 44,679,712 1,500,000 1,200,000 300,000 0 43,179,712

R-NHPP 0 0 0 0 0 0

STA 300,000,000 206,000,000 0 206,000,000 0 94,000,000

STBG 374,555,159 333,081,396 266,550,116 63,468,500 3,062,780 41,473,763

STBG-L 0 0 0 0 0 0

TAP 11,400,053 8,701,500 6,961,200 1,740,300 0 2,698,553
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